Surgical technique
stellaris Fo
r
he
al
th
ca
re

plants 54.20.3150NG – 56.20.4290NG.
14 – stellaris
B
C
D
A CC
D
4. 	 Implants
Centre head size M
Technical Data
B
as
ic
Item no. Item no. Item no. Item no. A B C D D CCD CCD
Standard Standard Lateral Lateral Ø Std. Lat. Std. Lat.
— 56.20.3150NG — 56.20.4150NG 15 80 117.5 31.2 36.6 133° 126°
— 56.20.3160NG — 56.20.4160NG 16 80 117.5 32.4 38.0 133° 126°
— 56.20.3170NG — 56.20.4170NG 17 80 117.5 33.4 39.2 133° 126°
— 56.20.3180NG — 56.20.4180NG 18 80 117.5 34.5 40.4 133° 126°
56.20.3190 56.20.3190NG 56.20.4190 56.20.4190NG 19 80 117.5 35.7 41.8 133° 126°
56.20.3200 56.20.3200NG 56.20.4200 56.20.4200NG 20 80 117.5 36.8 43.1 133° 126°
56.20.3210 56.20.3210NG 56.20.4210 56.20.4210NG 21 80 117.5 37.6 44.0 133° 126°
56.20.3220 56.20.3220NG 56.20.4220 56.20.4220NG 22 80 117.5 38.4 44.9 133° 126°
56.20.3230 56.20.3230NG 56.20.4230 56.20.4230NG 23 80 117.5 39.2 45.7 133° 126°
56.20.3240 56.20.3240NG 56.20.4240 56.20.4240NG 24 80 117.5 39.9 46.5 133° 126°
Lo
n
g
56.20.3245 56.20.3245NG 56.20.4245 56.20.4245NG 24.5 105 142.5 40.3 46.9 133° 126°
56.20.3260 56.20.3260NG 56.20.4260 56.20.4260NG 26 105 142.5 41.4 48.1 133° 126°
56.20.3275 56.20.3275NG 56.20.4275 56.20.4275NG 27.5 105 142.5 42.5 49.3 133° 126°
56.20.3290 56.20.3290NG 56.20.4290 56.20.4290NG 29 105 142.5 43.6 50.5 133° 126°
All measurements in mm
NG = Implant will not have a thread and can therefore not be used with the Stem Positioner with Screw holder (56.02.6204).
It is mandatory to use the stellaris Impactor 54.02.3816 only for the following implants 56.20.3190 – 56.20.4290.
It is mandatory to use the stellaris Impactor NG (51.34.0864) only for the follwoing implants 54.20.3150NG – 56.20.4290NG.

56.20.3190NG stellaris Stem standard 19
56.20.3200NG stellaris Stem standard 20
56.20.3210NG stellaris Stem standard 21
56.20.3220NG stellaris Stem standard 22
56.20.3230NG stellaris Stem standard 23
56.20.3240NG stellaris Stem standard 24
56.20.3245NG stellaris Long Stem standard 24.5
56.20.3260NG stellaris Long Stem standard 26
56.20.3275NG stellaris Long Stem standard 27.5
56.20.3290NG stellaris Long Stem standard 29
Material: Ti6Al4V
Cone: 12 / 14 mm
CCD-angle: 133°
stellaris Stem lateral
Item no. Description
56.20.4150NG stellaris Stem lateral 15
56.20.4160NG stellaris Stem lateral 16
56.20.4170NG stellaris Stem lateral 17
56.20.4180NG stellaris Stem lateral 18
56.20.4190NG stellaris Stem lateral 19
56.20.4200NG stellaris Stem lateral 20
56.20.4210NG stellaris Stem lateral 21
56.20.4220NG stellaris Stem lateral 22
56.20.4230NG stellaris Stem lateral 23
56.20.4240NG stellaris Stem lateral 24
56.20.4245NG stellaris Long Stem lateral 24.5
56.20.4260NG stellaris Long Stem lateral 26
56.20.4275NG stellaris Long Stem lateral 27.5
56.20.4290NG stellaris Long Stem lateral 29
Material: Ti6Al4V
Cone: 12 / 14 mm
CCD-angle: 126°
Portfolio